N SSORL

| [ Palliative Care

08:30 Registration

09:00 Welcome
Organisation of the course | Concept and aim of the course
Michael Soyka

09:10 Introduction to palliative care using a patient example
David Blum and others

10:30 Morning break

11:00 Continuation of the basic concepts

Forecast | Decision-making | Dealing with hope | Dying process
David Blum and others

12:30 Lunch break
14:00 Pain therapy
David Blum and others
16:00 Afternoon break
16:30 Delir
David Blum and others
17:30 Nausea
David Blum and others
18:00 Constipation, opiate side effects
David Blum and others
18:30 Welcome apéro
19:15 Summer School Dinner

August 22-23, 2025

Best Western Premier Hotel Beaulac, Neuchatel

06:30
08:00

08:10

08:40

09:10

09:40

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:30
14:00

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

Morning jogging

Organisational matters & Questions about the previous day

Michael Soyka & David Blum

Respiratory distress in ENT patients
David Blum and others

Anorexia, cachexia, hydration at the end of life
David Blum and others

Fatigue
David Blum and others

Mucositis
David Blum and others
Morning break & Room return

Sigultus
David Blum and others

Mental symptoms
David Blum and others

Sleep disorders
David Blum and others

Pharmacology

David Blum and others
Lunch break
Spirituality

David Blum and others

Legal aspects
David Blum and others

Interprofessional network
David Blum and others

Relatives & Cooperation with family doctor and Spitex
David Blum and others

Feedback & Closing
Michael Soyka

Organized by IMK Institut fir Medizin und Kommunikation AG



