

SSORL Summer School 2025

Palliative Care

August 22-23, 2025

Best Western Premier Hotel Beaulac, Neuchâtel

Friday, 22.08.2025

08:30	Registration
09:00	Welcome Organisation of the course Concept and aim of the course Michael Soyka
09:10	Introduction to palliative care using a patient example David Blum and others
10:30	Morning break
11:00	Continuation of the basic concepts Forecast Decision-making Dealing with hope Dying process David Blum and others
12:30	Lunch break
14:00	Pain therapy David Blum and others
14:00 16:00	
	David Blum and others
16:00	David Blum and others Afternoon break Delir
16:00 16:30	David Blum and others Afternoon break Delir David Blum and others Nausea
16:00 16:30 17:30	David Blum and others Afternoon break Delir David Blum and others Nausea David Blum and others Constipation, opiate side effects

Saturday, 23	80. 8	3.20	25
--------------	--------------	------	-----------

06:30	Morning jogging		
08:00	Organisational matters & Questions about the previous day Michael Soyka & David Blum		
08:10	Respiratory distress in ENT patients David Blum and others		
08:40	Anorexia, cachexia, hydration at the end of life David Blum and others		
09:10	Fatigue David Blum and others		
09:40	Mucositis David Blum and others		
10:00	Morning break & Room return		
10:30	Sigultus David Blum and others		
11:00	Mental symptoms David Blum and others		
11:30	Sleep disorders David Blum and others		
11:45	Pharmacology David Blum and others		
12:30	Lunch break		
14:00	Spirituality David Blum and others		
14:15	Legal aspects David Blum and others		
14:45	Interprofessional network David Blum and others		
15:15	Relatives & Cooperation with family doctor and Spitex David Blum and others		
15:45	Feedback & Closing Michael Soyka		